FOI M No. 381 - Ores on Trust Deed Series - TRUST DOI D (A	s ignment Restricted).	
10 01-06-95P02: 17	REVOTIN	34.00 FT-44 REPARENT 1994 BTEVENS-NESS LAW FUBLISHING CO. PORTLAND. OR \$7204
	1.0.1	ST DEED Volm95 Page 414
THIS TRUST DEED, made this RUSSELL C. CARTER AN	13th t JODY A. CA	lay of December, 19.94, between RTER, HUSBAND AND WIFE
		wife
MBK, A PARTNERSHIP CONSISTING	Y OF KLAMA	I COUNTY OR ITS SUCCESSORS as Grantor,
MBC, A PARTNERSHIP CONSISTING (KENNETH L. TUTTLE MD. PC EMPLOY	MELVIN L.	STEWART, MARY LOU STEWART, AND TRUSTEES OF THE
**: TRUST AGREEMENT	WIT	BOODERS, as Beneficiary.
Grantor irrevocably grante bauge		
KLAMATH County, () egon, descrit e	a las:
tlat thereif on file in the	ION TO NOL	H RIDGE ESTATES, according to the official
the of the chercher of the chercher of	∶ice of the	H RIDGE ESTATES, according to the official County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
toge her with all and singular the tenements, here or hereafter apper aining, and the rents, issues a	< itaments and app	artenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING P		in connection with
of Twenty four thousand, three	undred and	t each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum $DO/100$ ths (24, 300)
not somer paid, to be due and payable Jan	11ry 6, 2005	Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory and by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if
The date of maturity of the dabt secured	Ly this instrume	is the data stated above and the state
beneficiary's options all stings	t without first of	uning the written con ant as a usual an (of any part) of the prop-
assigt ment.	i by grantor of it	tuining the written convert, or assign all (or any part) of the prop- trining the written convert or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the spective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall be- te earnest money agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance or
To protect the security of this trust des i, g_i 1. To protect, preserve and mointain the	intor ngrees:	conveyance or
prove nent thereon; not to commit or permit s ny 1 2. To complete or restore promething and	viste of the proper	ndition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or im-
danualed or destroyed thereon, and pay when due	a 1 costs incurred	condition any building or improvement which may be constructed.
SO FACT LESTE to inin in antices. Apr	(itions, covenant i	Conditions and containting of the second
agencies as may be deemed desirable by the Lenet) offices, as wel. (ary.	is the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching
damage by fire and such other hazards as the ben	surance on the iciary may from	uildings now or here after erected on the property against loss or
ficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall it if to	any reason to pr	to the latter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the bene-
cure the same at granior's expense. The amount co	Cted under any	now or hereafter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may pro-
or any part thereof, may be released to grantor Su under or invalidate on set dessed to grantor Su	beneficiary may application or	Ite or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary may pro- letermine, or at optior of beneficiary the entire amount so collected, lease shall not cure o waive any default or notice of default here-
. To keep the property free from cons ruc	indice.	and any default of notice of default here-
liens or other abasta	nuld the granto	ail to make provident of the ges become past due or delinquent and
ment. leneficiary muy, at its option, make payme	<pre>thereof, and if</pre>	by providing beneficiery with funds with which to make such pay-
the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver a	o in paragraphs any rights arisin	5 and 7 of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of
ound for the payment of the property hereing stor) described, as we	as the grantor shall be to chains hereof and for such payments.
able and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	1 e beneficiary, r »	der all sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay-
rustee neurred in connection with or in enforcing	i ust including th this obligation an	cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the
nd in any suit, action or proceeding in which the L	e reficiary or trust	to attect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee:
repriored in this particular including evidence of	" le and the ben	ciary's or trustee's attantic of the foreclosure of this deed,
prney's lees on such appeal.	as the appellar	ourt and in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of court shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
8 In the event that		
OTE: The Trust Deed Ber consider that the fourth		
Savings and loan association authorized to de hurter tuer	i lust be either an all	may, who is an active member of the Oregon State Port a hard down
WARNING: 12 USC 17011.3 regulates and may amphibit	s , the United States (any agancy thereof, or an uscrow agent licensed under OPS and the to real
The publisher suggests that such an agreement addres : the	ssue cf obtaining o	neficiary's consent in completa detail.
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
		ss
Russell and Jody Carter 2535 Orchard Way		County of
Lenath Falls, OR. 97601		I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
Greater		
BK, A Partnership	5PA:	at
763 Vashburn Way lamath Falls,OR. 97603	RECCI	ber's use page or as tee/file/instru-
B meficiary		mer t/microfilm/reception No.
	:=	Record of of said County
r Recordir y Return to (Nami), Address, Zip);		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
ount: an Title Company 0 BOX 5017		
FO, 37601		Pame
	· - <u> </u>	TITLE
		By

-

415

Alter to the sease of the amount required to per all results by it first users and attempts hear consenting, that be print or to the sense attempts hear to the sense attempt hear to

RUSSELL

Och

TODY

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defined is same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the han represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily to grantor's personal, tand y o' household purphers (see Important Notice below), (a)* primarily to grantor's personal, tand y o' household purphers (see Important Notice below), (b) tor an organization, or (even if granter is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) tor an organization, or (even if granter is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) tor an organization, or (even if granter is a natural person) are for business of commercial purposes. This deed applies to, induces to the benefit of up d birds all par is a hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term bunchicitary all mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal tereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. Secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary free in. In: construing this trust deed, it is understood that the granter. I ustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taker to mean and inch de the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be if the context so requires, the singular shall be taker to apply equily to corporations and to individuals: (N WITNESS WHEREOF, the gramter has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

sumed and highed to make the provisities in teor apply equity to compositions and to intrividually. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the granter has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

u

C

CARTER

• IMPORTANT NOTICE: Driete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the senif dary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation is making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness form 10.1219, or equivalent if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this ratice.

STATE OF OR BG() N, County of Klamath) ss. Aussell C arter + Iody A. arter M. This instrument was acknow edged before me or by as HEICIAL SEAL Notary Public for Oregon NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 commission ex pires

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMA TH: SS.	the <u>6th</u> day
Filed for record at request of <u>Mountained Title Contrains</u> o'clock <u>P. M.</u>	and duly recorded in Vol
FEI \$15.00	